FORM No. 721 - QUITCLAIM DEED (Individual or Corporate).	COPYRIGHT 1986 STEVENISHERS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PONTLAND, OR \$7204
™ 33889	97 MAR -5 P3:04 Vol /797 Page 6600
Klamath County	STATE OF OREGON,
403 Pine Street, Suite 300 Klamath Falls OP 97601	$County of \underline{Klamath} $ ss.
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Grantor's Name and Address Timm Burr	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 5th_ day
12952 Crystal Springs Road	of March 10.97 at
Klamath Falls, OR 97603 Grantee's Name and Address	-J:04 o'clock P. M., and recorded in
Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	book/reel/volume No. <u>M97</u> on page
<u>limm Burr</u>	FOR ment/microfilm/recention Nr. 22000. Deed
12952 Crystal Springs Road	Records of said County.
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	Witness my hand and seal of County
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): TIMM_Burr	affixed.
12952 Crystal Springs Road	Fee: \$30.00 Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	
	By Karthun Ruger, Deputy.
	QUITCLAIM DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that KI	
State of Oregon	Lamath County, A_Public_Corporation_of_the_
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinaf	fter stated, does hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim unto,
LIMM Burr	quitclaim unto
real property with the topoments have the	cessors and assigns, all of the grantor's right, title and interest in that certain appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated in
<u>Klamath</u> County, State of Ore	in any way appertaining, situated in goon, described as follows, to-wit:
The E1/2 NE1/4 NW1/4 SW1/4 of Sec	ction 4, Township 37 South, Range 12 East of
the Willamette Meridian, Klamat	h County, Oregon.
그는 이 지수는 것을 감독할 수 있는 것이 없다.	
	2월 11일 : 2월 21일 12일 - 12일 : 2월 21일 : 2월 2월 21일 : 2월 2
· 사이에 가지 않는 것이 아이지 않는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 있다. 이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 없는 것	
그는 가장은 것은 것이 같은 것은 것이 가장에 있다. 관계적인 관계적인 같은 것이 같은 것은 것이 같은 것은 것이 같은 것을 것을 통해 운동하는	
에는 것 같은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 가지 않는 것이 있는 것은 것은 것은 것이다. 같은 것은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 있는 것이 같은 것이 없다. 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것	11 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
물건 물건이 많은 것이 같은 물건을 통했다.	
이 같이 많이	
에 가지 않는 것 이 가지 않은 것은 가격 관계 않다. 이 가지 않는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 많이 없다. 이 가지 않는 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 많이 없다.	
가는 한국 가장에 가지 않는 것이 해외에 가지 않는다. 가격 가장에 가지 않는다. 가지 않는 것이 있는 것 같은 것이 있는 것 같은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 있 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 있	
To have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) Tantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever
The true and actual consideration paid for this tran	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
The true and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. Isfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ <u>1,900,00</u>
The true and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbol of the	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. Isfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$.1.,900.00
The true and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols ⁽²⁾ , if a In construing this deed, where the context so requi made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. Insfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $1, 900, 00$
The true and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. ^Φ (The sentence between the symbols Φ, if a In construing this deed, where the context so requi made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. Insfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $1, 900, 00$
The true and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols ⁽²⁾ , if n In construing this deed, where the context so requi made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. Insfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $1, 900, 00$
The true and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols ⁽¹⁾ , if a In construing this deed, where the context so requi made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signe to do so by order of its board of directors.	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. Isfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $\$_{-1,900,00}$. The However, the vor value given or promised which is part of the the whole (indicate the opticable, should be deleted. See ORS 92.030.) ires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be and to individuals. ed this instrument this <u>3</u> rd_day of <u>Murcu</u> , 19 <u>7</u> ; if and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
 In Plave and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration.⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols ⁽¹⁾, if n In construing this deed, where the context so requi made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signe to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR 	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. asfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $1, 900, 00$
 In Plave and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration.⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols ⁽²⁾, if m In construing this deed, where the context so requi- made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signe to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE FACOURING FFF TILE TO THE PROPERTY COULD DESCRUMENT THE FOR THE TO THE PROPERTY COULD DESCRUMENT IN STRUMENT. THE FOR COURTS AND ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE FOR COURTS AND ACCEPTING T	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. asfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $\$_{-1}$, 900_{-00}
 In Plave and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration.⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols ⁽²⁾, if m In construing this deed, where the context so requi- made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signe to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE F ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE F PIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO USE AND THE FROM THE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE FROM THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE F ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE F ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE F ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE F ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE F THE FOR THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE F COURS AND CHECK TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE F COURS AND CHECK THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE F PIATE CITY OR COUNTY FLANDING DEPARTMENT TO USE AND CHECK WITH THE F COURS AND CHECK THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE F COURS AND CHECK THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE F COURS AND CHECK THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE F COURS AND CHECK THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE F COURS AND CHECK THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK TO THE F COURS AND CHECK THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK TO THE F COURS AND CHECK TH	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. asfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $1, 900.00$
 The true and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration.⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols ⁽¹⁾, if m In construing this deed, where the context so requi- made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signe to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE F ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE J PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSULT ACCHING APPROVE AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSULT ACCHING THE DIRACTION DESCRIPTION WILL INTER APPROVE AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSULT ACCHING THE DIRACTION DIRA	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. asfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $1, 900.00$
 The true and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration.⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols ⁽¹⁾, if a In construing this deed, where the context so requi made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signe to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE F ACOURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE J PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. 	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. Isfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $\$.1,900.00$
 The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration.⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols ⁽²⁾, if an In construing this deed, where the context so requimade so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signe to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE ACOUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR APACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. 	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. Isfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ <u>1</u> , <u>900</u> , <u>00</u> O However, the or value given or promised which is part of the the whole (indicate interplicable, should be deleted. See ORS 92,030.) ires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be and to individuals. ed this instrument this <u>3</u> rd_day of <u>Murcu</u> , <u>19</u> <u>7</u> , if and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized HBED IN O REGU- TERGON APPRO- D USES OREST OF
 The true and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration.⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols ⁽¹⁾, if an In construing this deed, where the context so requi- made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signe to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE F RADUINING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE J RADU TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. 	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. Isfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $\$.1,900.00$
The true and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (P, if and In construing this deed, where the context so requi- made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signe to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE F ACOURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOLLO CHECK WITH THE / AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ack by	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. asfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 1, 900.00 <u>O</u> However, the or value given or promised which is part of the the whole (indicate or explicitly, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) ires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be and to individuals. ed this instrument this <u>3</u> <u>A</u> day of <u>Murcu</u> , 19 <u>7</u> , if and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized HBED IN O REGU- TERSON APPRO- D USES FOREST of <u>Klamath</u>) ss. mowledged before me on <u>19</u> <u>19</u> <u>19</u> <u>19</u> <u>19</u> <u>19</u> <u>19</u> <u>19</u>
 The true and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (P, if m In construing this deed, where the context so requi- made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signe to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE F ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE J ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE J PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ack by <i>ML Auverner</i>. <i>Chains</i> 	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. asfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $\$.1, 900.00$
The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols ⁽¹⁾ , if a In construing this deed, where the context so requi- made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signe to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE F ACOURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE ADD TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ack by <u>Al. Austrian</u> was ack by <u>Al. Austrian</u> of the signers of the second asCORDINESSIONE	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. asfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 1, 900.00 Thowever, the or value given or promised which is part of the the whole (indicate or explicitly, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) ires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be and to individuals. ed this instrument this 3rd_day of, 19.2.7; if and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized BED IN DEGU- TERSON APPRO- DUSES FOREST of
The true and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (P, if m In construing this deed, where the context so requi- made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signe to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE F ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE J ACQUIRING ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ack by <u>AL Acture County as a commissioners of</u> asCOMMISSIONERSIONERS (Or and the second asCOMMISSIONERSIONERS) (Or a county and a count of the second asCOMMISSIONERSIONERSIONERS) (Or a count of the second asCOMMISSIONERSIONERSIONERSIONERS) (Or a count of the second of the	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. asfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 1, 900.00 Thowever, the or value given or promised which is part of the the whole (indicate or explicitly, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) ires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be and to individuals. ed this instrument this 3rd_day of, 19.2.7; if and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized BED IN DEGU- TERSON APPRO- DUSES FOREST of
The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration (0 (The sentence between the symbols 0, if a In construing this deed, where the context so requi- made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signe to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS, BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE F ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE J PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ack by <u>AL Acuttors</u> Chain asCORDMISSIONERS_ON 	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. asfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 1, 900.00 <u>O</u> However, the or value given or promised which is part of the the whole (indicate or explicitly, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) ires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be and to individuals. ed this instrument this <u>3</u> <u>A</u> day of <u>Murcu</u> , 19.7.7; if and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized HBED IN D REGU- TERSON APPROD D USES FOREST of <u>Klamath</u> <u>Sec</u> <u>Murcu</u> , <u>19.7</u> , inowledged before me on <u>Murcu</u> <u>3</u> , <u>19.7</u> , <u>man</u> , <u>William R. Burund + M. Asteven West</u> , Corporation <u>Composition</u>
The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols ⁽¹⁾ , if a In construing this deed, where the context so requi- made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signe to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE F ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE J PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ack by <u>AL Sourter</u> <u>Chairs</u> as <u>Commissioners</u> <u>of</u> <u>of</u> <u>the</u> State of <u>O</u>	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. asfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 1, 900.00 O However, the or value given or promised which is part of the the whole (indicate or explicitly, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) ires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be and to individuals. ed this instrument this 3rd_day of, 19.2.7; if and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized BED IN O REGU- TERSON APPRO- D USES FOREST of
The true and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (P, if m In construing this deed, where the context so requi- made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signe to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE F PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVE AND TO DEFERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR F PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ack by <u>All Acuttors</u> , <u>Cluain</u> asCOMMISSIONESSIONERS. OFFICIAL SEAL CONNIE M. TIMM	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. asfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 1, 900.00 However, the or value given or promised which is part of the the whole (indicate or explicitly, should be deleted. See ORS 92.030.) ires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be and to individuals. ed this instrument this 3rd_day of <u>Murcu</u> , 19.2.7; if and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized HEED IN D REGU- TERSON APPRO- D USES FOREST of <u>Klamath</u>) ss. mowledged before me on <u>Murcu</u> 3, 19.9.7; mean, Williein R. Burderd + M. Asteven West, of Klamath County, A Public Corporation egon. Comme M. Junun

30-